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Bob
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John
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Robert
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Robert
David
Robert
Jeff
Jim
Herbert

2022 LOST HILLS MEMBERSHIP

LAST
Acord
Allnutt
Andryukov
Archer
Bagalini
Barron
Barron
Bartick
Batiuk
Batiuk
Bauer
Beecroft
Blanchard
Booth Jr.
Brocks
Brooks
Brun
Buskell
Carman
Carroll
Chesson Jr
Chmielewski
Clark
Copper
Cover
Crawley
Cron

Davis
Decker
DeShields
DeShields
Donnelly
Donnelly
Dow
Edmondson
Ellington
Farmer
Fawcett

CITY
Ventura

Taft
Haymarket
Scottsdale
Ramona
New Haven
New Haven
Ramona
Geveisberg
Vallejo
Gilroy
Fallbrook
LaCresenta
Oceanside
Scottsdale
Long Beach
Salem
Summerland
Mission Viejo
Newhall
Baton Rouge
Thousand Oaks
Bakersfield
Suffolk Park
Chino
Warren
Hanford

Elk Grove
Yuba City
Caldweell
Lancaster
Phoenix
Phoenix
Mesquite
Pioneer
Bakersfield
Tempe
Fillmore

STATE/COUNTRY
California
California
Val

AZ

CA

Ct

ct

CA
Germany
California
California
CA
California
CA

As
California
OR

BC
California
California
La
California
California
United Kingdom
CA
Michigan
California
California
California
Id
California
As

Az

Nev
California
California
zap
California

4/29/2022
AMA#  PAID TIL DATE
14410 2022
MAC 2105 2022
548719 Life
65005 Life
430 Life
L14095 2022
L464925 2022
3258 Director
10862 life
22835 LIFE
30748 2023
20562 Life
11262 2022
47079 Director
84019 2022
153181 2022
37452 2022
55865 2022
3567 Director
18418 2022
22603 2022
5184 2022
471480 2023
762808 2022
3646 Life
2298 2022
105068 2022
61432 2022
75713 2022
14044 2022
14045 2022
1234215 2022
3951 2022
869168 2022
651558 2022
528134 2022
76113 2022
12272 2023



Ron
Rocco
Ted
Jerry
Brian
Norm
Ron
Walt
Guy
Gregg
Glenn
Ates
Bruce
Roy
Allen
Dan
Ted
Lee
Ladislau
Jerry
Jim
Tom
Blake
Steffen
Steven
David
Charlie
Geralyn
Joe

lan

Bill
James
Stan
Terry
Ittai
Robert
Nikolay
James
Bradley
Jim
Sevak

Felix
Ferrario
Firster
Fitch
Furutani
Furutani
Garnas
Ghio
Goldstein
Goris
Grell
Gurcan
Hannah
Hanson
Heinrich
Heinrich
Hidinger
Hines
Horak
Hull
Hurst
loerger
Jensen
Jensen
Jensen
Johannes
Jones
Jones
Jones
Kaynes
Kelley
Kelley
Kelley
Kerger
Kohavi
Koken
Kovalenko
Kruse
Levine
Lueken
Malkhasyan

Solebury
Napa
Torrington
Sacramento
Gardena
Gardena
Bakersfield
Stockton
Palo Alto
Ojai
Tangent
Los Gatos
Redmond
Chatsworth
Hesperia
Pomona
Mission Viejo
Costa Mesa
Toronto
Henderson
Torrance
Boulder City
Gresham
Roskin
Clovis
Camarillo
Avon Lake
Avon Lake
Fountain Valley
Farnborough
Arroyo Grande
San Pedro
Torrance
San Gabbiel
LosAitos
Ridgecrest
Kharov
Tucson
Inglewood
Simi Valley
Van Nuys

PA
California
Wee
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
Or
California
Or

CA

CA

CA
California
CA
Ontario, Canada
Nv
California
NV

Or
Denmark
California
California
Ohio
Ohio
California
United Kingdom
California
California
California
California
california
California
Ukraine
Az
California
California
California

244
341628
3524
75882
9408
82236
954582
15325
1142291
1222381
22968
790234
47438
312158
1168
40110
TED
7334
pending
1003332
502137
94350
35000
988023
52516
686807
45287
988368
25037
856257
70736
3843
11740
56139
1161356
637073
1161102
86658
44974
33224
879795

Life
2022
Director
Life
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2023
Life
2022
Life
Life
Life
Life
Director
2022
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2023
2023
2022
2023
2022
2022
2023
2022
2023



Taron
David
Justin
Paul
Mike
Ron
Derek
Mike
Don
Forrest
Guy
Sara
Roger
Jack
Buck
Jim
Dick
Larry
Tomer
Tiffaney
Dieter
Faust
Jim
Julie
Carl
Enis
Jasminka
Daryl
Alan
Peter
Robert
Risto
Michael
Aimee
Chris
Mike
Dennis
John
Mike
Jerry
Bud

Malkhasyan
Martin
Martin
Masterman
Mayea
McBurrnett
McGuckin
McKeever
McNamee
Menanno
Menanno
Menanno
Morrell
Murphy
Murray
Muther
Myers
Norvall
Obligenarz
O'Dell

Paff

Parker
Parker
Parker
Parsons
Pecenkovic
Pecenkovic
Perkins
Peterson
Pfarr
Piserchio
Puhakka
Pykelny
Raymond
Reck
Richardson
Richey
Riese
Roberts
Rocha
Romak

Van Nuys
Lemoore
Lemoore
Vallejo
Simi Valley
Monmouth
Pasco
Garderville
Moorpark
Sandy

Granada Hills

Sandy

Redondo Beach
Salt Lake City

Hanford
Martinez
Tracy
Woodbridge
Madera
Gresham
Hessen
Weatherford
Allen
Weatherford
Lincoln
Anaheim
Anaheim
Bakersfield
Los Altos
Saugus
San Diego
Freemont
Poway
Chico
Downey
Las Vegas
Maupin
Prescott
Seattle
Napa
Lincoln City

California
California
California
California
California
Or

Wa

Nev
California
Or
California
Or
California
Utah
California
California
California
California
California
Or
Germany
Texas
Texas
Texas
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
Nev

Or

AZ

WA
California
California

879794
4317
759642
182816
918622
47216
605904
89734
7080
1194383
GUY
1194384
flymagic
941945
1179210
736900
5653
17628
1092360
806170
1161107
15980
89015
347486
6280
623399
956900
68095
23833
1198190
74654
475730
184492
1911
90241
29768
948533
43774
119632
23317
27032

2023
2022
2022
2022
Director
2022
2022
2023
2023
2022
LIFE
2022
2022
2023
2023
2022
2022
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2024
2022
2023
2022
2022
2023
2022
2022
2023
2022
2024
2022
2022
2022
2022
Webmaster

Life
2022
2023



Philip
Shiomo
Mike
Richard
Peter
Aram
Glenn
Martin
Bob
David
Randy
Robert
Mike
John
Jim
Bob
Tom
Eric
Bob
Gus
Ben
Bradley
Fred
Micheal
Terry
Brian
Janna
Kurt
George

Ronney
Rosenzweig
Rule
Rutenbeck
Sahlberg
Schlosberg
Schneider
Schroedter
Scully
Sechrist
Secor
Sifleet
Slessor
Sparling
Sprenger
Stalick
Stalick
Strengell
Sundberg
Sundberg
Tarcher
Terrell
Terzian
Thompson
Thorkildsen
Van Nest
Van Nest
VanNest
Walter

Northridge
Irvine
Emmett
Ridgecrest
Santa Maria
Bayside
Diablo
Chico
Orange
Alexandria
Chino Hills
Muncie
Monrovia
Northridge
Winnetka
Albany
Longview
Claremont
Santa Barbara
Templeton
Fairfax
Riverside
San Jose
Carson City
Thousand Oaks
Bishop
Bishop
Salinas
Fullerton

California
California
Id
California
California
NY
California
California
California
Indiana
California
Indiana
California
California
California
OR

Wa
California
CA

CA
California
California
California
Nev

CA

CA
California
California
California

65464
1009245
136294
417487
L1141
63362
1648
91163
108389
574560
79878
18326
270746
58017
54659
26731
42826
42581
LO07
17119
CA
1226185
137
86448
14656
23122
23121
823943
605195

2022
2022
2022
2023
2023
2022
Director
2022
2023
2022
2023
2022
2022
2022
2023
LIFE
2022
2022
Life
Life
2022
2022
Life
2022
Director
Director
2022
2022
2023



Andrew
Tim
Ken
Pierre
Mike
Don
John
Alvin
Jama
Arik
Robert
Colin
Jeff
Ronald
Herbert
Bill
Glenn
Ladislav
Jon
Charlie
Gerolyn
Stan

Robert
Jim

Barron
Batiuk
Bauer
Brun
Callas
Chesson Jr
Clapp
Cron
Danier
Donde
Donnelly
Drggs
Ellington
Espolt
Fawcett
Gannon
Grell
Horak
James
Jones
Jones
Kelley

Koken
Kruse

North Haven
Vallejo
Gilroy
Salem
Santa Clarita
Baton Rouge
Sayre
Hanford
Toronto
Cupertino
Phoenix
Pneland
Bakersfield
Apple Valley
Fillmore
Tehachapi
Tangent
Toronto
Sebastopol
AVON Lake
AVON Lake
Torrance

Ridgecrest
Kruse

Ct
California
California
Or
California
La

PA
California
Canada
CA

As
California
California
California
California
California
Or
Canada
California
Ohio
Ohio
California

California
Zap

14095
22835
30748
37452
500056
22603
19400
105068
MAC84286
52397
3951
1189668
528134
891144
12272
63484
22968
mac3262
456291
45287
988368
11740

637073
86658

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2021
2021



Mattew
Brad
Richard
Sevak
Taron
Paul
Tony
Douglas
Mike
Jim
Larry
Jes
Dave
Robert
Carl
Richard
Aram
Bob
Don
John
Jim
Mark
Paul
Ben
Michael
Alan
Rich
George
Stan
David
Dos
Brandon
Justin

Kruse
Levine
MacCleery
Malkhasyan
Malkhasyan
Masterman
Mathews
Mayer
McKeever
Muther
Norvall
Nyhegn
Parsons
Piserchio
Redlin
Rutenbeck
Schlosberg
Scully
Smith
Sparling
Sprenger
Stanbridge
Strengell
Tarcher
Thompson
Ulm
Wagern
Walter
Buddenbohn
Martin
Porter
Martin
Martin

Aliso Viejo
Inglewood
Birmingham
Van Nuys
Van Nuys
Vallejo
Carnarvon
Hawthorne
Garderville
Martinez
Woodbridge
Hillerod
Lincoln
San Diego
Seal Beach
Ridgecrest
Bayside
Orange
Arleta
Northridge
Winnetka
Dayton
Claremont
Fairfax
Carson City
El Cajon
Chandler
Fullerton
Boulevard
Lemoore
Fresno
Lemoore
Lemoore

California
California
Michigan
California
California
California
Canada
California
Nev
California
California
Denmark
California
California
California
California
New York
California
California
California
California
Nev
California
California
NV
California
Zap
California
California
California
California
California
California

39126
44975
81670
879795
879794
182816
MAC7762
569115
89734
736900
17628
Pending
6280
74654
6199
417487
63362
108389
25597
58017
54659
672884
42581
14553
86448
24788
81267
605195
189385
4317
90612
864214
759642

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021



